ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO TICINETO - DON MILANI
15040 TICINETO {AL} Via Goffredo Mameli 28 C.F. 91021480065 C.M. ALIC82200B

INDICE DI TEMPESTIVITA' DEI PAGAMENTI

[ 2022

49

32.125,95

-20,62

Ammantare

complessivo dei

Numero.delle
imprese creditrici

debiti
1° TRIMESTRE 17 12.370,08 -22,06 5.294,80 2
2" TRIMESTRE 32 19.755,87 -19,72 49.116,07 8
3° TRIMESTRE 0 0,00 0,00
4° TRIMESTRE 0 0,00 0,00




